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Upcoming Opportunities

For more info on upcoming events,  
please visit:  FBCPC.com/Events 

https://fbcpc.com
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Your giving is an expression of your love for God.  The faithful 

stewardship of His resources further the mission and ministry that He 

has for First Baptist Church of Plant City. You can give in the receptacles 

at each Worship Center entrance, on the church website (FBCPC.com), 

or through the church app (FBCPC.com/Get-App).

Giving

$4,145,307.88
$14,123.00

	

 $4,355,689.92

STATISTICS (05.22.2022)

Budget Rec'd:	 $83,164.90
Budget Req'd:	 $86,175.06
To Date Budget Rec'd:	 $3,318,207.66
To Date Budget Req'd:	 $2,929,951.96

SUMMER CAMPS
REGISTRATIONS ARE CLOSING SOON! Register online today for our student and kids camps 
coming up this summer. To register: fbcpc.com/events

IN MEMORY OF:
Robert Wood
     Winfred & Sue Harrell

Vitals

L - Loving God and Others
I - Investing inthe Kingdom
F - Faithfully Sharing
E - Engaging in Service

https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login
http://FBCPC.com
http://FBCPC.com/Get-App
https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login
https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login
https://www.fbcpc.com/destination-next
http://fbcpc.com/osf
http://fbcpc.com/events


Sermon Series: This is LIFE	 Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor
Title: Who's the One I Am Sharing With? |  John 1:40-42	 May 29, 2022

Dr. Brian Stowe came to First Baptist in 2013. He and his wife Bonnie have 
four children: Sarah, Hannah, Andrew, and Elizabeth. Pastor Brian earned 
his Doctorate in Ministry from Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary. 
He also holds a Master of Divinity from Southwestern Baptist Theological
Seminary and a Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering from Georgia
Institute of Technology.

Our Pastor



For more info on upcoming events, please 
visit:  FBCPC.com/Events 

* = Fellowship Hall (503 N. Palmer St.)

** = Midweek Bldg. (105 E. Baker St.) 

MINISTERIO HISPANO 
LOS DOMINGOS:
9:00 am | Servicio en Español* 
11:00 am | Escuela Dominical*
6:15 pm | Servicio en Español*
LOS MIERCOLES:
6:15 pm | Estudio Biblico en Español*

SUNDAY 05.29
8, 9 & 10:30 am | Small Groups
9 & 10:30 am | Worship Service 

MONDAY 05.30
CHURCH OFFICES CLOSED

WEDNESDAY 06.01
6:00 pm
	 Preschool
	 SummerSalt Kids | Children's Church
6:15 pm

First Student Worship | The Landing
Women's Bible Study | Rm 111-112
Men's Bible Study | Modular 2
Wednesday in the Word: Prophecy 	

		  Study (Claude Walker) | Room 113-114
Spanish Church (Ministerio

		  Hispano)* (John Foxx)
6:30 pm | Worship Choir | Worship Center
7:30 pm | College & Young Pros **

THURSDAY 06.02
6:30 pm | Bible Study (English)* (John Foxx)

This Week

Web: FBCPC.com
Facebook: /FirstBaptistPlantCity
Instagram: /fbcplantcity
Twitter: /fbcpcfl

Connect

Move out of your 
'normal' to a new 

place with Jesus and 
with others.

fbcpc.com/osf

https://www.fbcpc.com/events
http://fbcpc.com/espanol
https://twitter.com/fbcpcfl
https://www.instagram.com/fbcplantcity
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity
https://www.fbcpc.com/
http://fbcpc.com/osf
https://fbcpc.com/osf


Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor
bstowe@fbcpc.com 
Bill Bender, Children's Pastor
bbender@fbcpc.com
Dr. Adam Cunningham, 
Missions & Connections Pastor
acunningham@fbcpc.com
John Foxx, Spanish Pastor
jfoxx@fbcpc.com
Greg Mathews, Student Pastor
gmathews@fbcpc.com 
Dr. Steve Morris, 
Education & Administration Pastor
smorris@fbcpc.com
Tony Parker,
Interim Middle School Pastor
tparker@fbcpc.com
Ed Raburn, 
College & Young Pros Pastor
eraburn@fbcpc.com
Jay Strike, 
Discipleship & Communications Pastor
jstrike@fbcpc.com
Nathan Ward, Interim Worship Pastor
nward@fbcpc.com 
Claude Walker, Senior Adults Pastor
cwalker@fbcpc.com
Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor
twarnock@fbcpc.com 

Pastoral Staff

Church:	 3309 James L. Redman Pkwy.,
Plant City, FL 33566

   Office:	 503 N. Palmer St.,
Plant City, FL 33563
813.752.4104  |  www.fbcpc.com
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